
Festort:

Total Total

Schiedsrichter: Nr. Punkte

Schiedsrichter:

Stammgesellschaft: Stufe
Lizenz-

nummer
1. Ries 2. Ries 3. Ries 4. Ries Total

1 Bramberg 3 14099 8 14 10 17 49

2 Thörishaus 3 14378 24 24 21 21 90

3 Bramberg 3 15436 1 9 7 12 29

4 Bramberg 3 15018 13 14 11 11 49

5 Bramberg 3 14746 9 10 16 15 50

6 Süri-Spengelried 1 16080 5 4 2 3 14

7 Wieleroltien 1 17079 6 5 1 1 13

8 Oberbottigen 3 17386 6 10 8 10 34

9 Grossried-Flamatt 2 15453 5 4 2 1 12

10 6 6 6 6 24

11 6 6 6 6 24

12 6 6 2 5 19

13 6 6 6 6 24

14 6 6 6 6 24

15 3 3 6 6 18

110 127 110 126 473

Überzählige

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

  Heimmannschaft:      Gastmannschaft:Schiedsrichter:

Anlass:

Total

Krauchtahl-Hub 7 / 309 Datum:

Müller Pascal

Streit Jan

11 473

Spielliste der NW-Mannschaft: Bramberg/ Oberbotigen/Süri/Thörishaus/Wileroltigen/Flamatt

NW-Meisterschaft Krauchtahl-Hub

Gosteli Christian

Burkhalter Joel

02.06.2012

Hornusser:

Schnegg Martin

Hermann Simon

Spiel mir der NW-Mannschaft:

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Fankhauser Simon

Egli Ryan

Pfander Lukas

Ersatz

Ersatz


